11
36
39
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 1136
1136
P
ne
um

701-2100T64T-3GB-P1NG2
701-2093T64T-2GB-P1NG5
50+20+10+4+1+Order CodePort
Price Each
Mftrs. List No.
pne88
Ì Isolates the air supply to an Olympian
64 series air preparation unit
Ì Lockable design
Ì 3/2 exhausting action
Ì Supplied with a connector kit
Ì Threaded exhaust port (1" bsp)
Ì Maximum pressure 17 bar
Olympian Plus Shut-Off Valve
Olympian Plus Yokes
721-3438Y64A-4GA-N3NTripleG6
701-2172Y64A-4GA-N2NDoubleG6
701-2160Y64A-4GA-N1NSingleG6
701-2159Y64A-3GA-N2NDoubleG2
701-2147Y64A-3GA-N1NSingleG2
701-2135Y64A-2GA-N2NDoubleG5
701-2123Y64A-2GA-N1NSingleG5
20+10+4+1+Order CodeType
Price Each
Mftrs. List No.
Port
(BSP)
pne89
Ì Single, double and triple units
Ì Use as spares for Olympian 64 series
air preparation units
Olympian Plus Yokes
Olympian Plus Accessories
One size fits all units, the yoke connector
kit is used by positioning two yokes togeth-
er end to end, positioning the yoke connec-
tor over the joint, and tightening the con-
nector kit screws down. A secure joint is
produced.
The mounting bracket attaches to any yoke unit in the Olympian range.
701-222674503-51Connector Kit
701-221474504-50Bracket
50+20+10+4+1+Order CodeType
Price EachMftrs.
List No.
pne90